aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #
Version
Analysis #:

Parameter

Assay
Magnesium(Mg)
Aluminum(Al)
Calcium(Ca)
Potassium(K)

Silicon dioxide (SiO2)
Cesium (Cs)

Iron(Fe)

Lithium(Li)

Heavy metal (asPb)
Sodium(Na)

X-Ray Diffraction

QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-01-17 13:20:30

2029-01-16 13:20:30
Rubidium sulfate

7488-54-2

299%

A2514213

R112821

2

464843
Limit Values Result
99-100 (%) 99.99%
0-0.001 (%) 0.00%
0-0.005 (%) 0.00%
0-0.005 (%) 0.00%
0-0.05 (%) 0.01%
0-0.001 (%) 0.00%
0-0.2 (%) 0.03000 %
0-0.0005 (%) 0.00%
0-0.001 (%) 0.00%
0-0.0005 (%) 0.00%
0-0.01 (%) 0.00%
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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